
166 Lustenau Bahnhof - Augarten -  Sportpark - Rathaus - Wiesenrain
Telefon 05572/32300

  Montag - Freitag

Lustenau Bahnhof 
 Bahnhofstr./Bundesstr.
 Grüttstraße
 Augarten
 Badlochstraße
 Gh Lustenauer Hof
 Gasthaus Linde
 Rheindorferstraße
 Gasthaus Austria
 Radetzkystraße
 Staldenstraße
 Holzmühlestraße
 Sportpark
 Rheinhalle
 Vorachstraße
 Brändlestraße
 Lindenweg
 Teilenstraße
 Rathaus
 Raiffeisenstraße
 Sonnenstraße
 Im Schützengarten
 Reichenau
 Hasenfeldstraße
 Philipp-Krapf-Straße
 Wiesenrain
 Flurstraße
 Pestalozziweg
 Gasthaus Engel
 Volksschule Kirchdorf

von Takt bis
5.33 .03 .33 19.03
5.34 .04 .34 19.04
5.35 .05 .35 19.05
5.36 .06 .36 19.06
5.37 .07 .37 19.07
5.38 .08 .38 19.08
5.39 .09 .39 19.09
5.40 .10 .40 19.10
5.41 .11 .41 19.11
5.42 .12 .42 19.12
5.43 .13 .43 19.13
5.44 .14 .44 19.14
5.45 .15 .45 19.15
5.46 .16 .46 19.16
5.47 .17 .47 19.17
5.48 .18 .48 19.18
5.49 .19 .49 19.19
5.49 .19 .49 19.19
5.50 .20 .50 19.20
5.51 .21 .51 19.21
5.52 .22 .52 19.22
5.54 .24 .54 19.24
5.55 .25 .55 19.25
5.55 .25 .55 19.25
5.56 .26 .56 19.26
5.57 .27 .57 19.27

19.33
19.34
19.35
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.39
19.40
19.41
19.42
19.43
19.44
19.45
19.46
19.47
19.48
19.49
19.49
19.50
19.51
19.52
19.54
19.55
19.55
19.56
19.57
19.57
19.58
20.00
20.01

  Samstag
von Takt bis
7.03 .03 19.03
7.04 .04 19.04
7.05 .05 19.05
7.06 .06 19.06
7.07 .07 19.07
7.08 .08 19.08
7.09 .09 19.09
7.10 .10 19.10
7.11 .11 19.11
7.12 .12 19.12
7.13 .13 19.13
7.14 .14 19.14
7.15 .15 19.15
7.16 .16 19.16
7.17 .17 19.17
7.18 .18 19.18
7.19 .19 19.19
7.19 .19 19.19
7.20 .20 19.20
7.21 .21 19.21
7.22 .22 19.22
7.24 .24 19.24
7.25 .25 19.25
7.25 .25 19.25
7.26 .26 19.26
7.27 .27 19.27

  Sonn- und Feiertag
von Takt bis
8.03 .03 19.03
8.04 .04 19.04
8.05 .05 19.05
8.06 .06 19.06
8.07 .07 19.07
8.08 .08 19.08
8.09 .09 19.09
8.10 .10 19.10
8.11 .11 19.11
8.12 .12 19.12
8.13 .13 19.13
8.14 .14 19.14
8.15 .15 19.15
8.16 .16 19.16
8.17 .17 19.17
8.18 .18 19.18
8.19 .19 19.19
8.19 .19 19.19
8.20 .20 19.20
8.21 .21 19.21
8.22 .22 19.22
8.24 .24 19.24
8.25 .25 19.25
8.25 .25 19.25
8.26 .26 19.26
8.27 .27 19.27



166 Lustenau Wiesenrain - Rathaus -  Sportpark - Augarten - Bahnhof
Telefon 05572/32300

  Montag - Freitag

Lustenau Im Schützengarten
 Reichenau
 Hasenfeldstraße
 Philipp-Krapf-Straße
 Wiesenrain
 Flurstraße
 Pestalozziweg
 Gasthaus Engel
 Volksschule Kirchdorf
 Kirchplatz
 Körnerstraße
 Rathaus
 Teilenstraße
 Lindenweg
 Brändlestraße
 Vorachstraße
 Rheinhalle
 Sportpark
 Holzmühlestraße
 Staldenstraße
 Radetzkystraße
 Gasthaus Austria
 Rheindorferstraße
 Gasthaus Linde
 Gh Lustenauer Hof
 Badlochstraße
 Augarten
 Grüttstraße
 Bahnhofstr./Bundesstr.
 Bahnhof 

5.36
5.37
5.38
5.39
5.40
5.41
5.42
5.44
5.45
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.50
5.53

5.57
5.57
5.58
6.00
6.01

6.02
6.03
6.04
6.04
6.05
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.14
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.20
6.23

6.27
6.27
6.28
6.30
6.31

6.32
6.33
6.34
6.34
6.35
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.50
6.53

6.57
6.57
6.58
7.00
7.01

7.02
7.03
7.04
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.11
7.12
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.20
7.23

7.01
7.02
7.02
7.03
7.04
7.04
7.05
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.10

7.11
7.12
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.20
7.23

von Takt bis
7.27 .27 .57 19.27
7.27 .27 .57 19.27
7.28 .28 .58 19.28
7.30 .30 .00 19.30
7.31 .31 .01 19.31

7.32 .32 .02 19.32
7.33 .33 .03 19.33
7.34 .34 .04 19.34
7.34 .34 .04 19.34
7.35 .35 .05 19.35
7.36 .36 .06 19.36
7.37 .37 .07 19.37
7.38 .38 .08 19.38
7.39 .39 .09 19.39
7.40 .40 .10 19.40
7.41 .41 .11 19.41
7.42 .42 .12 19.42
7.44 .44 .14 19.44
7.45 .45 .15 19.45
7.46 .46 .16 19.46
7.47 .47 .17 19.47
7.48 .48 .18 19.48
7.50 .50 .20 19.50
7.53 .53 .23 19.53

  Samstag

von Takt bis
7.27 .27 19.27
7.27 .27 19.27
7.28 .28 19.28
7.30 .30 19.30
7.31 .31 19.31

7.32 .32 19.32
7.33 .33 19.33
7.34 .34 19.34
7.34 .34 19.34
7.35 .35 19.35
7.36 .36 19.36
7.37 .37 19.37
7.38 .38 19.38
7.39 .39 19.39
7.40 .40 19.40
7.41 .41 19.41
7.42 .42 19.42
7.44 .44 19.44
7.45 .45 19.45
7.46 .46 19.46
7.47 .47 19.47
7.48 .48 19.48
7.50 .50 19.50
7.53 .53 19.53

  Sonn- und Feiertag

von Takt bis
8.27 .27 19.27
8.27 .27 19.27
8.28 .28 19.28
8.30 .30 19.30
8.31 .31 19.31

8.32 .32 19.32
8.33 .33 19.33
8.34 .34 19.34
8.34 .34 19.34
8.35 .35 19.35
8.36 .36 19.36
8.37 .37 19.37
8.38 .38 19.38
8.39 .39 19.39
8.40 .40 19.40
8.41 .41 19.41
8.42 .42 19.42
8.44 .44 19.44
8.45 .45 19.45
8.46 .46 19.46
8.47 .47 19.47
8.48 .48 19.48
8.50 .50 19.50
8.53 .53 19.53

an Schultagen
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